XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 8
29.03.2025 - 13:10

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora
2. STEFANOVSKA, Neda
3. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
5. DOBRIC, Iskra

6. GERGURI, Amira

7. KARTALOVA, Mila

8. KULAVKOVSKA, Melanija
9. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
10. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
11. FILIPOVSKA, Jana

12. TUNEVA, Georgina

13. NASKOSKA, Mila

14. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
15. RAHMAN, Ajla

16. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
17. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
18. VUKOVIC, Djina

19. MLADENOVIC, Nela
20. FINOSKA, Nela

21. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
22. BABIKJ, Teodora

23. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
24. KARAKULEVA, Marija
25. FILEVA, Sara

26. POPOV, Katja

27. CVIJETIKY, Katja

28. KOSTOSKA, Bojana
29. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
30. RISTESKA, Bisera

31. VELKOVSKA, Kalina
32. DJOKIC, Anastasija

33. DJALEVA, Irina

34. CAKIC, Natalija

35. ZLATEVSKA, Nina

36. FILEVA, Dora

37. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi

38. FILEVA, Angela

B CATEGORY

1. STEFANOVSKA, Neda
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
GERGURI, Amira
NASKOSKA, Mila
FINOSKA, Nela
BABIKJ, Teodora

ok wd

YB

12  PK Mladost

10 NEPTUN

10  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
09 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA
12 Leskovac

10 ILIRIDA

13  Agua Pro

15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
13 NEPTUN

14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 OKTOPOD

13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
10 DELFIN

13 NEPTUN

14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
12 SWC Orion

13 DELFIN

14  Leskovac
12 PK Skopje
11  PK Skopje

13  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

10 PK Skopje

15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

12 PK Skopje

16 PKstruga

15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

13 PKstruga

16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

15 DELFIN

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
14  Leskovac

12 Agqua Pro

10 Leskovac

16  Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
13 PKstruga

18  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

18 PKstruga

10 NEPTUN

10  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
10 ILIRIDA

10 DELFIN

11  PK Skopje

10 PK Skopje

Time

31.05
31.34
31.42
32.04
35.02
35.56
35.62
37.36
37.61
37.71
39.12
39.44
40.22
40.51
41.03
41.10
41.56
41.71
42.13
42.40
42.61
43.31
44.13
44.33
47.80
48.22
48.61
49.04
51.24
52.61
53.22
53.56
56.41
58.34
59.85
1:00.22
1:22.40
1:41.61

31.34
31.42
35.56
40.22
42.40
43.31

Pts

484
470
467
440
337
322
320
277
272
270
242
236
222
217
209
208
201
199
193
190
187
178
168
166
132
129
126
122
107

99

9

80
72
67
66
25
13

470
467
322
222
190
178

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 8, Girls, 50m Butterfly, B CATEGORY

Rank

7.

CAKIC, Natalija

C CATEGORY

KOLCESKA, Teodora
DOBRIC, Iskra
KARTALOVA, Mila
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
TUNEVA, Georgina
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
HADJISPASOVA, Eva
MLADENOVIC, Nela
NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
KARAKULEVA, Marija
KOSTOSKA, Bojana
VELKOVSKA, Kalina
DJALEVA, Irina
FILEVA, Dora

D CATEGORY

©ONOoOOA~WDNE

KULAVKOVSKA, Melanija
MLADENOVSKA, Jovana
RAHMAN, Ajla

VUKOVIC, Djina
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
POPOV, Katja
RISTESKA, Bisera
DJOKIC, Anastasija

E CATEGORY

=

2.
3.
4.

FILEVA, Sara

CVIJETIKJ, Katja
DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
ZLATEVSKA, Nina

F CATEGORY

1.
2.

BOZINOVSKA, Sofi
FILEVA, Angela

YB
10

12
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
13

15
14
14
14
15
15
15
14

16
16
16
16

18
18

Leskovac

PK Mladost

Leskovac

Aqua Pro

NEPTUN

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
NEPTUN

SWC Orion

DELFIN

PK Skopje

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

PK struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Aqua Pro

PK struga

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Leskovac

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Leskovac

PK struga

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Pingvin Skopje

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
PK struga

Time

58.34

31.05
35.02
35.62
37.61
39.44
40.51
41.10
41.56
42.13
42.61
44.33
49.04
53.22
56.41
1:00.22

37.36
37.71
41.03
41.71
4413
48.22
52.61
53.56

47.80
48.61
51.24
59.85

1:22.40
1:41.61

Pts
72

484
337
320
272
236
217
208
201
193
187
166
122

96

80

66

277
270
209
199
168
129

99

132
126
107

67

25
13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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